Water Efficiency Labelling and Standards (WELS) Scheme

Australian Government

Tap Equipment

The following product has been registered according to the requirements of the WELS standard (AS/NZS 6400:2016 Water

efficient products—Rating and labelling).

WELS registration number
Licence Number

Brand

Model name

Model code

Variants

Variant Model Codes

Subtype

Flow controller

Nominal flow rate

WC to appear on label
Water efficiency star rating
Status

Expiry date

T32180

1788

MILLENNIUM

AKEMI WALL BASIN MIXER CHROME
10338

Colour/finish, Backing plate, Model code

10339
10340
10341
10338BB
10338GM
10338NP

Mixing taps

Flow controller end-of-line
4.89

6.0

5

Registered

22/01/2025

lorl



