



Tap Equipment

The following product has been registered according to the requirements of the WELS standard (AS/NZS 6400:2016 Water efficient products—Rating and labelling).

WELS registration number	T32180
Licence Number	1788
Brand	MILLENNIUM
Model name	AKEMI WALL BASIN MIXER CHROME
Model code	10338
Variants	Colour/finish, Backing plate, Model code
Variant Model Codes	10339 10340 10341 10338BB 10338GM 10338NP
Subtype	Mixing taps
Flow controller	Flow controller end-of-line
Nominal flow rate	4.89
WC to appear on label	6.0
Water efficiency star rating	5
Status	Registered
Expiry date	22/01/2025

